Monday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Tuesday

Dubois Middle School Track

3/16/25

4/2/26

4/10/26

4/17/26

4/24/26

5/1/26

5/8/26

5/12/26

2026

First Practice

vs Wind River

Arapahoe

Wind River

Fort Washakie

Wyoming Indian
WRCAA Conference Meet

@ Wind River

Best of the Best Lander

Twilight TBD

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

TBA



