

Dubois Middle School Track

2026

Monday	3/16/25	First Practice	
Thursday	4/2/26	vs Wind River	Twilight TBD
Friday	4/10/26	Arapahoe	9:30 am
Friday	4/17/26	Wind River	9:30 am
Friday	4/24/26	Fort Washakie	9:30 am
Friday	5/1/26	Wyoming Indian	9:30 am
Friday	5/8/26	WRCAA Conference Meet @ Wind River	9:30 am
Tuesday	5/12/26	Best of the Best Lander	TBA